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Olimpici Parbajtér/Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest — PBT Kupa/Cup
Ujonc FiG Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

Fébiro:

VIDA Janos, HUN

Szamitogépes f6biro:
PLAZZERIANO Gébor, PTE-PEAC
UJJADY Arpad, ETC

Orvos: Dr. Fllop Csaba

Versenybirok:

BERTA Botond VASAS SC
BOGDAN Taméas AVA

BUTA Levente VASAS SC
CONSTANTINESCU Maria ROU
CSERE Bence BALATON VK
CSERNY Adél VASAS SC
CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS SC
FARKAS Zoltan VASAS SC
FOTI Adorjan VASAS SC
GALFALVY Néra VASAS SC
HAMILTON Jonathan VASAS SC
KARDOS Brigitta VASAS SC
KARDOS Edina VASAS SC
LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS SC
MECSKO Maté AVA

MERK lldiké SZVASE
PLEESZ Hanna VASAS SC
POPESCU Dragos ROU
REGELY Andras VASAS SC
RONA Milan VASAS SC
SVETLANA Volkova CRO
SZABO Eszter BVSC
SZAJKO Zalan SZOLNOK

Megjegyzések: —

Magyar
Vivé Szbvetség




Olimpici Parbajtdr / Epée Grand Prix

Fencers (all, structured order - 160 fencers)

club

AVA
BALATON VK
BALATON VK
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
BELVAROSI VSE
BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BHSE

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BLR

BUL

BUL

BUL

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

BVSC

CRO

CRO

CRO
CSOMORKANY SE
CSVE

DVE

DVE

DVE

ETC

ETC

HASE

HASE
INTERFENCING
KVSE

name and first name

KRNACS Tamas
FEKETE Adam

KALO Adam
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
ATARCHVILI Lior
DORN David
GOMORI Levente
HIRTLING Marton
KELE-JOKUTHY Janos
KOVACS Benedek
KOVACS Maté
MATYAS-AGG David
PELLE Domonkos
SZILARD Zsigmond
TAKACS Komné
VECZEL Zsombor
DAUHASHEI Andrei
KHURSEVICH Anton
MALKO Artur
PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
RUDKO Jan

SENIUTS Pavel
YURAU Uladzislau
LYUBENOV Aleksandar
RASHAIDA Rahim
TIHOMIROV Viktor
CZURKO Gergely
FIETJE Flérian
HERCZEG Péter
HUTAS Barna

KO Agoston
TOMOJZER Péter
XUE Fu

BEAKOVIC Karlo
CUKROV Petar
KUTEROVAC Tin
BALOGH Krisztian
HANGYASI Adam
CSEKE Balazs
KOLESZAR Domonkos
VARGA Norbert
REGONYEI Maté
SZANTO Daniel
KEMECSEI Kornél
TiIMAR Richard
GYORFI Zsombor
PAULIK Tamas
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number

20
1
17
27
40
999
40
27
999
46
59
27
999
999
59
999
999
999
999
999
32
999
999
999
999

999
999

40
999

46
999
999
999
999
999

40

20

46

59
999
999

999
999
12
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Fencers (all, structured order - 160 fencers)

club

KVSE

KVSE

MKD

MKD

MKD

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

MTK

OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
OMS-TATA
POL

POL

POL
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
PTE-PEAC
ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

ROU

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

name and first name

TUSJAK Dominik
TUSKA Tibor
NIKOLOVSKI Nikola
SRBINOSKI Petar
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
BARTKO Zalan
BENAVIDES Sebastian
DUNAY Maté
GOMBOS Balint
HUNYOR Daniel
KOSKA Bendegliz
MAGYAR Maté
PACZAI Dévid
SOMODY Soma
BORCSOK Koppany
DEBRECZENI Akos
HORVATH Mark
HORVATH Norman
MERO Leon
OZSVART Barnabés
POTYKIEVIC Aron
TRILL Bertalan
HERCZEG Martin
HORVATH Levente
KERESZTES Adam
SASS Adam
DZIURA Stanislaw
MADURA Dawid
MROZ Michal
FARKAS BulcsU
REUTER Akos
SIKER Mihaly
APROFIREI Calin
BURGHELEA Tudor
CALCEA Andrei
CREPSE Dumnitru
FEHER Emilian
FLORESCU Paul
MARGHESCU Rares
NECULAI Rares
NICA lustin

NISTOR Horia
PAPP Andrei
PETRACHE George
PURCAREA Dimu
SCARLAT Cris
SZABO Szabolcs
DUROVIC Milos
GRUJIC Kosta
PAVLOVIC Luka
PLANOJEVIC Jakov

number

59
999
999
999
999

999

27
27
999
999
999
999
59
999
999
32
999
59
59
999
999
999
59
999
999
999
999
999
46
59
999
999
999
999

999
22
32
46

999

999
59
46
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Fencers (all, structured order - 160 fencers)

club

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SVK
SZLVE
SZLVE
SZLVE
SZTE-VK
SZTE-VK
SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVASE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZVSE
TSC

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC

name and first name

RISTIC Nemanja
SPASIC Igor
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
ONDO Daniel

BALLA Botond
BENCZE Bulcsu
MAREK Bendeguz
SZILAGYI Benjamin
WODALA Janos
KERENY! Gabor
KOHALMI Maté
KOLLARITS Olivér
SIMON Abel

SZALAI Bernat
ALMASI Maximilian
CSUTA Andras
DALLOS Kristof
JAJECNIK Marcell
JANKY Bendeguz
KALMAN Levente
KERULO Sebestyén
NADI Zsombor

SZABO Benedek

VIGH Balazs

BONDOR Mark
BALAGURA Dmytro
BUKSAR Valeriy
CHORNOGOD lllia
GAVRYLIUK Daniil
GUMENIUK Andrii
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
MELNYK Viktor
PLAKSIN Dmytro
PUSTOVAROV Volodymyr
ROMANOVSKY Volodimer
SAMOILOV Roman
SHKUT Oleh
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
SOVA Denys
BAGYULA LaszI6
BANFI Barnabas
BENE Csongor
BOGAR Andras
BOROS Akos
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan

HASSAN MALALLAH Szultan

KEMPER Miron

PORTELEKI-HELBICH Agoston

RONA Borisz
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number

999
999
59
999
999
59
999
999
999
59
10
999
999
999
999
999
46
999
999
40
999
999
59
999
999
999
999
999
59
999
59
59
46
999
999
999
999
1
999
999
46

46
999
999

46

59

59
999
999
999
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Fencers (all, structured order - 160 fencers)

club

VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
VVSK

VVSK

VWVSK

VVSK

VVSK
ZANSHIN SE
ZANSHIN SE

name and first name

RONAI Bendegtiz

SZEKI Zsombor

TAR Balint

BALAZS Bence

NAGY Nandor

SINKA Gaspar
SZAJKOVITS Adam
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
BALOGH Attila

TAKACS Tamas

number

999
999
999
59
40
59
999
32
999
999
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Formula of the competition

160 fencers
1 poules: round

160 fencers

23 poules (22 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : clubs

160 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 160 fencers

Main tableau
4 qualifiers

Tableau of losers of tableau of 16
4 qualifiers

Tableau D
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée
Ujonc Fit Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat
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Olimpici Parbaijtér / Epée Grand Prix page 1/6

GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: HAMILTON Jonathan VASAS SC

Document engarde-escrime.com - 19.02.2018 13:13

VIM ind. HS rank
PUSTOVAROQV Volodymyr UKR 2 (3 |V |V [3 |0 0.333 -4 18 5
SRBINOSKI Petar MKD V4 vV |V |V [V |3 0.833 11 27 2
HORVATH Levente OMS-TATA V |0 V |4 |V |1 0.500 -5 20 4
VIGH Balazs SZVSE 3 1 4 2 (2 |2 0.000 -15 14 7
OZSVART Barnabas OBUDAI FLESS 0 (4 |V |V4 V |2 0.500 -1 20 3
DORN David BHSE V |4 |3 |V 1 0.333 -7 18 6
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL V [V |V |V |V |V 1.000 21 30 1
PouleNo2 9:00 piste No 2
Referee: RONA Milan VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
BENE Csongor VASAS SC 2 (3 |2 |V [V |4 0.333 -5 21 5
DUNAY Maté MTK V vV |V |V [V |V 1.000 21 30 1
SHKUT Oleh UKR Vo o[1 vV |V |3 |V 0.667 1 24 3
SENIUTS Pavel BLR V [2 |4 vV |V |V 0.667 8 26 2
APROFIREI Calin ROU 4 (0 |2 1 V |0 0.167 -16 12 7
BALLA Botond SZLVE 2 (0 |V |3 |3 3 0.167 -11 16 6
GYORFI Zsombor INTERFENCING V (4 |4 |2 |V |V4 0.500 2 24 4
Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: MERK lidikd6 SZVASE
VIM ind. HS rank
BENCZE BulcsU SZLVE 2 (4 |4 |0 (4 |3 0.000 -13 17 7
BOROS Akos VASAS SC V 3 |V |V |2 |V 0.667 5 25 3
DURQVIC Milos SRB V |V 4 |12 |V |V 0.667 4 26 4
PAPP Andrei ROU V [3 |V vV |V |V 0.833 8 28 1
SAMOILOV Roman UKR Vo o[1 V |3 V |V 0.667 11 24 2
PACZAI David MTK V [V |3 |2 |0 V 0.500 -1 20 5
BALOGH Attila ZANSHIN SE V |4 |2 |2 1 0 0.167 -14 14 6
Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: CSERE Bence BALATON VK
VIM ind. HS rank
TUSJAK Dominik KVSE 2 |V |V |3 |V |4 0.500 -1 24 5
SOMODY Soma MTK V V |4 |V |V |V 0.833 18 29 1
FEHER Emilian ROU 3 |2 vV |1 V |V 0.500 1 21 3
VARGA Norbert DVE 3 |V |3 4 |V |V 0.500 0 25 4
BAGYULA Laszlé VASAS SC V |2 |V |V V |V 0.833 9 27 2
LYUBENOV Aleksandar BUL 4 |0 1 2 |2 4 0.000 17 13 7
FIETJE Flérian BVSC vV |0 1 4 |3 |V 0.333 -10 18 6



Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: MECSKO Maté AVA

PAULIK Tamas
SASS Adam

PURCAREA Dimu
KALMAN Levente

HASSAN MALALLAH Szultan

MELNYK Viktor
MROZ Michal

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: SZABO Eszter BVSC

SOVA Denys
MARGHESCU Rares
RONAI Bendegliz
GOMBOS Balint
DALLOS Kristof
SINKA Gaspar

SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor

PouleNo7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee; POPESCU Dragos ROU

BOGAR Andras
MERO Leon

TIMAR Richard
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
JANKY Bendeguz
PAVLOVIC Luka
FARKAS Bulcs(

Poule No8 9:00 piste No 8

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

KVSE
OMS-TATA
ROU
SZVSE
VASAS SC
UKR

POL

UKR

ROU

VASAS SC

MTK

SZVSE

VVSK

BEKESSY DEBRECEN

VASAS SC
OBUDAI FLESS
HASE

BLR

SZVSE

SRB
PTE-PEAC

Referee: CSERNY Adél VASAS SC

CALCEA Andrei
REUTER Akos
TAKACS Tamas
RISTIC Nemanja
KERULO Sebestyén
KOHALMI Maté
TIHOMIROV Viktor

ROU
PTE-PEAC
ZANSHIN SE
SRB

SZVSE
SZVASE
BUL

V |3 |V |V |V |3
4 4 12 |1 1 12
V |V vV [3 |V |V
1 [V |3 1 1 1
3 V2 |V V3 V |V
3 |v2 |2 [V3 |1 0
V [V |3 |V |1 |V4

V |2 V3 |V |3 |V4
3 V [V |V |V |3
V |0 vV [3 |1 3
2 |2 |4 vV [1 |4
3 |14 |V |2 1 3
V [4 |V |V |V 3
3 |V [V |V |V V4

1 1 12 |1 [3 |1
\ 3 |2 |2 |V |V
V. |V4 0 |4 |V |2
V |V |V V [V |V
V |V |V |2 V |V
V |4 |3 |0 |3 4
V |4 |V |0 |1 |V

V [1 |3 |4 |V |V4
4 3 |3 |V |V |V
V |V 2 |V |V |3
vV V4 |V V [V |2
vV [0 |1 |3 V |2
2 |0 |3 |3 |4 2
3 |2 |V |V |V |V
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VIM

0.667
0.000
0.833
0.167
0.833
0.333
0.667

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.833
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.000
0.667

ind.

-10

-1

11
-10

ind.

ind.

HS
26
14
28
12
23
11
23

HS
22
26
17
18
18
27
27

HS

22
20
30
27
19
20

HS
22
25
25
26
16
14
25
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo9 9:00 piste No 9

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Referee: FARKAS Zoltan VASAS SC

PLANOJEVIC Jakov
NECULAI Rares
BORCSOK Koppany
NAGY Nandor
KOLLARITS Olivér
KOLESZAR Domonkos
TOMOJZER Péter

Poule No 10  9:00 piste No 10

SRB

ROU

OBUDAI FLESS
VVSK

SZVASE

DVE

BVSC

Referee: SVETLANA Volkova CRO

TUSKA Tibor
CSEKE Balazs
RONA Borisz
CREPSE Dumnitru
KO Agoston
JAJECNIK Marcell
SZILAGY! Benjamin

Poule No 11

BALAGURA Dmytro
SZEKI Zsombor
KEMECSEI Kornél
FLORESCU Paul
BONDOR Mark
GOMORI Levente
BALAZS Bence

Poule No 12 9:00 piste No 12

9:00 piste No 11
Referee: BOGDAN Tamas AVA

KVSE

DVE
VASAS SC
ROU
BVSC
SZVSE
SZTE-VK

UKR
VASAS SC
HASE
ROU

TSC

BHSE
VVSK

Referee: KARDOS Edina VASAS SC

BARTKO Zalan
HORVATH Norman
GUMENIUK Andrii
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
ALMASI Maximilian
SZANTO Daniel
TAKACS Kornél

MTK
OBUDAI FLESS
UKR

MKD

SZVSE

ETC

BHSE

V [V |V3 |[V4 |2 |V3
4 V [V |V |V |V
3 |3 vV [V [4 |V
1 1 12 vV |1 3
3 14 |3 |3 1 1
V |2 |V |V |V \
2 |3 |2 |V |V |3
0O |V |0 |0 |0 |2
\ V [V |V |V |V
3 |1 4 |0 |2 |3
V3 |2 |V 4 |V |V
V |4 |V |V V |V
V |2 |V |2 |3 4
vV |1 |V |0 |3 |V
V [1 |V |3 |1 |V
1 1 1 14 [2 |2
V |V vV [V |V |V
3 |V |2 vV [2 |2
V [V |1 |2 V |V
V [V |3 |V |4 \
3 |V |0 |V |3 |1
V |V |V |V |V |V
2 1 |V [V |V |0
1 |V vV [V |V |4
2 |3 |2 4 |V |1
2 |4 |1 |V V |2
3 |14 |0 |1 |2 2
4 |V |V |V \
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VIM

0.833
0.833
0.500
0.167
0.000
0.833
0.333

VIM

0.167
1.000
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.500

VIM

0.500
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.333

VIM

1.000
0.500
0.667
0.167
0.333
0.000
0.833

ind.

11

-13

14
1

ind.
-19

20
-17

14

ind.

ind.
16

11

-18
15

HS
22
29
25
13
15
27
20

HS

30
13
24
29
21
19

HS
20
11
30
19
23
27
17

HS
30
18
25
17
19
12
29
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 9:00 piste No 13
Referee: KARDOS Brigitta VASAS SC

VIM ind. HS rank
DZIURA Stanislaw POL 1 vV |V |V [V |V 0.833 14 26 2
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul VVSK V V |4 |V |V |V 0.833 19 29 1
MAREK Bendeguz SZLVE 2 1 4 |3 |V3 |4 0.167 -8 17 6
KRASNIANSKYI Tymur UKR 1 vV |V vV |V |V 0.833 6 26 3
BALOGH Krisztian CSOMORKANY SE 2 (0 |V |4 Vo1 0.333 -7 17 5
CUKROV Petar CRO 1 2 (0 |0 1 0 0.000 -24 4 7
KERENY! Gabor SZVASE 1 1 vV |3 |V |V 0.500 0 20 4
Poule No 14  9:00 piste No 14
Referee: CSOKNYAI Lilla VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
KALO Adam BALATON VK V [V |V |4 |V |V 0.833 15 29 1
GRUJIC Kosta SRB 2 vV |V |3 (4 |V 0.500 2 24 4
POTYKIEVIC Aron OBUDAI FLESS 1 2 3 1 3 |V 0.167 -13 15 6
REGONYE| Maté ETC 2 1 V 2 1 V 0.333 -11 16 5
BURGHELEA Tudor ROU V |V |V |V 1 V 0.833 8 26 3
BUKSAR Valeriy UKR 4 |V |V |V |V V 0.833 15 29 1
BEAKOVIC Karlo CRO 0 |4 |3 |4 |3 |0 0.000 -16 14 7
Poule No 15 9:00 piste No 15
Referee: GALFALVY Néra VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
NICA lustin ROU 1 0 (2 |3 |4 |V 0.167 -14 15 7
ATARCHVILI Lior BELVAROSI VSE V 3 |V |V |V [1 0.667 8 24 2
KRNACS Tamas AVA V |V 0 [V |V |V 0.833 11 25 1
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo UKR V [2 |V 4 |V |2 0.500 6 23 4
KOVACS Maté BHSE V |0 1 V V |2 0.500 -8 18 5
DEBRECZENI Akos OBUDAI FLESS V |3 1 0 |4 V 0.333 -10 18 6
KOSKA BendegUz MTK 4 |V |4 |V |V |4 0.500 7 27 3
Poule No 16 9:00 piste No 16
Referee: BERTA Botond VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
GAVRYLIUK Daniil UKR V [3 |V |V3 |V |V 0.833 14 26 1
HORVATH Mark OBUDAI FLESS 2 vV |V |1 V 0.500 -1 21 4
SCARLAT Cris ROU V |V vV |V |V |4 0.833 12 29 2
SPASIC Igor SRB 0 |2 1 2 [V |3 0.167 -14 13 7
ONDO Daniel SVK 2 |4 |2 |V V |V 0.500 3 23 3
VECZEL Zsombor BHSE 1 |vV2 |3 |2 1 V 0.333 -11 14 6
PORTELEKI-HELBICH Agosto  VASAS SC 2 |4 |V |V [4 |4 0.333 -3 24 5
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 9:00 piste No 17
Referee: BUTA Levente VASAS SC

VIM ind. HS rank
KEMPER Miron VASAS SC V |0 |4 |V |2 1 0.333 -8 17 5
WODALA Janos SZTE-VK 3 0 |2 |4 (4 |0 0.000 -17 13 7
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii UKR vV |V 3 |V |V |4 0.667 12 27 2
TRILL Bertalan OBUDAI FLESS V |V |V V [4 |0 0.667 2 24 4
SZALAI Bernat SZVASE 2 |V |1 3 1 1 0.167 -16 13 6
MALKO Artur BLR V |V |4 |V |V 2 0.667 5 26 3
HIRTLING Marton BHSE V |V |V |V |V |V 1.000 22 30 1
Poule No 18 9:00 piste No 18
Referee: REGELY Andras VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
SZAJKOVITS Adam VVSK V |12 |0 1 vV |V 0.500 -6 18 6
SZABO Szabolcs ROU 4 V (4 |V |V |V 0.667 7 28 2
HERCZEG Martin OMS-TATA V |2 1 2 |V |V 0.500 -2 20 5
MATYAS-AGG David BHSE V |V |V V |4 |V 0.833 16 29 1
CHORNOGOD lllia UKR V |4 |V |3 4 |V 0.500 7 26 3
HANGYASI Adam CSVE 4 |1 |4 |V |V Vv 0.500 0 24 4
SIKER Mihaly PTE-PEAC 1 4 |1 0 1 1 0.000 22 8 7
Poule No 19 9:00 piste No 19
Referee: LIPTHAY Hanna VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
MADURA Dawid POL 1 V [V |V |4 |2 0.500 2 22 4
KHURSEVICH Anton BLR V 4 |V |V |V |4 0.667 12 28 2
PELLE Domonkos BHSE 3 |V 2 |V |V |4 0.500 2 24 3
KERESZTES Adam OMS-TATA 2 |4 |V V |2 |4 0.333 0 22 6
KUTEROVAC Tin CRO 0 |0 (0 |O 3 |0 0.000 27 3 7
CZURKO Gergely BVSC vV |1 3 |V |V 2 0.500 -3 21 5
NISTOR Horia ROU V |V |V |V |V |V 1.000 14 30 1
Poule No 20 9:00 piste No 20
Referee: FOTI Adorjan VASAS SC
VIM ind. HS rank
DAUHASHEI Andrei BLR 2 |V |3 1 V o[ 1 0.333 -8 17 5
ROMANOVSKY Volodimer UKR V4 V4 | 4 1 1 1 0.333 -10 15 6
SIMON Abel SZVASE 3 |3 0 |0 |0 1 0.000 22 7 7
BANFI Barnabas VASAS SC V |V |V 4 (4 |3 0.500 4 26 4
FEKETE Adam BALATON VK V |V |V |V vV |V 1.000 20 30 1
HUNYOR Daniel MTK 3 |V |V [V |2 V 0.667 10 25 2
STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB V |V |V |V [2 |0 0.667 6 22 3
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 9:00 piste No 21

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Referee: PLEESZ Hanna VASAS SC

NIKOLOVSKI Nikola
HUTAS Barna
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
YURAU Uladzislau
CSUTA Andras
SZILARD Zsigmond
PLAKSIN Dmytro

Poule No 22 9:00 piste No 22

MKD
BVSC
SRB
BLR
SZVSE
BHSE
UKR

Referee: SZAJKO Zalan SZOLNOK

MAGYAR Maté
PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni
PETRACHE George
XUE Fu
KELE-JOKUTHY Janos
SZABO Benedek

TAR Balint

Poule No 23 9:00 piste No 23

MTK

BLR

ROU
BVSC
BHSE
SZVSE
VASAS SC

Referee: CONSTANTINESCU Maria ROU

NADI Zsombor

HERCZEG Péter
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
KOVACS Benedek
RUDKO Jan

BENAVIDES Sebastian

SZVSE
BVSC
VASAS SC
BHSE

BLR

MTK

3 |V |V |2 |1 1
\ V [V |3 |3 |2
0 |1 4 |1 1 3
4 |2 |V 2 |1 3
V |V |V |V V |V
V [V |V |V |2 0
V [V |V |V |2 |V

V |V |4 |V |V |V
3 2 |1 |V |3 |0
2 |V 2 |4 |V |4
V |V |V 3 |V |V
3 |14 |V |V V |V
2 |V |12 |4 1
2 |V |V |4 |4 |V

\ 3 \ 2 0
0 3 \ 3 0
\ \ \ \ 3
2 4 4 \ \
\ \ 4 4 4
\ v \% 2 \%
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VIM

0.333
0.500
0.000
0.167
1.000
0.667
0.833

VIM

0.833
0.167
0.333
0.833
0.667
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.400
0.200
0.800
0.400
0.400
0.800

ind.

-20
-12
18

13

ind.

HS
17
23
10
17
30
22
27

HS
29
14
22
28
27
17
25

HS
15
11
23
20
22
22
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Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix

GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée

Ujonc Fit Parbajtér / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

[Zo 3T~ N~ > S U NG CR CREN

A B B PSP B W W WWWWWWWWDNDDDDNDDNDDNDPDNDPDPODPPOOPNOODNDD -2 22 A a a A A A a
O b WO 2 2 O © 0O N0 OO WO OO O O NP PO A 2O NPT PAPOODDD O

name and first name

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
HIRTLING Marton
KEMECSEI Kornél
DUNAY Maté
RASHAIDA Rahim
CSEKE Balazs

FEKETE Adam

CSUTA Andras

BARTKO Zalan

NISTOR Horia
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
SOMODY Soma
MATYAS-AGG David
BUKSAR Valeriy

KALO Adam

TAKACS Komné

KO Agoston

DZIURA Stanislaw
GAVRYLIUK Daniil
PLAKSIN Dmytro
MAGYAR Maté
SCARLAT Cris
NECULAI Rares

JANKY Bendeguz
KOLESZAR Domonkos
SRBINOSKI Petar
KRNACS Tamas
HASSAN MALALLAH Szultan
BAGYULA LaszI6

PAPP Andrei
PURCAREA Dimu

XUE Fu

BURGHELEA Tudor
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
RISTIC Nemanja
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
BENAVIDES Sebastian
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
KHURSEVICH Anton
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
SINKA Gaspar

GOMORI Levente
GUMENIUK Andrii
SAMOILOV Roman

club

BLR
BHSE
HASE
MTK

BUL

DVE
BALATON VK
SZVSE
MTK

ROU
VVSK
MTK
BHSE
UKR
BALATON VK
BHSE
BVSC
POL

UKR

UKR

MTK

ROU

ROU
SZVSE
DVE

MKD

AVA
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
ROU

ROU
BVSC
ROU
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
SRB

UKR

SRB

MTK
VASAS SC
BLR

UKR
VVSK
BHSE
UKR

UKR

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

ind.
24
22
22
21
21
20
20
18
16
14
19
18
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11

S OO N N 00 0o 0o o ©

- N
NN o

12
11
11
11

Document engarde-escrime.com - 19.02.2018 13:14

HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
26
26
27
29
29
29
27
27
27
25
23

28
28
28
26
27
26
26
22
22

28
27
27
27
25
24
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

46
47
48
48
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
74
74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
89
93

name and first name

HUNYOR Daniel
SENIUTS Pavel
ATARCHVILI Lior
CREPSE Dumnitru
SZABO Szabolcs
TAKACS Taméas
TIHOMIROV Viktor
MROZ Michal
MARGHESCU Rares
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
SZILARD Zsigmond
MALKO Artur
PAULIK Tamas
BOROS Akos
DUROVIC Milos
KELE-JOKUTHY Jénos
TRILL Bertalan
SHKUT Oleh

SOVA Denys
BONDOR Mark
REUTER Akos
KOSKA Bendeguz
CHORNOGOD lllia
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
TAR Balint

BANFI Barnabas
BORCSOK Koppany
ONDO Daniel
GRUJIC Kosta
GYORFI Zsombor
PELLE Domonkos
HUTAS Barna
MADURA Dawid
FEHER Emilian
VARGA Norbert
HANGYASI Adam
KERENY! Gabor
TUSJAK Dominik
MERO Leon
HORVATH Mark
OZSVART Barnabas
PACZAI David
CALCEA Andrei
BALAGURA Dmytro
FARKAS Bulcs(
HERCZEG Martin
TiMAR Richard
CZURKO Gergely

club

MTK
BLR
BELVAROSI VSE
ROU

ROU

ZANSHIN SE
BUL

POL

ROU

SRB

BHSE

BLR

KVSE

VASAS SC
SRB

BHSE

OBUDAI FLESS
UKR

UKR

TSC
PTE-PEAC
MTK

UKR

UKR

VASAS SC
VASAS SC
OBUDAI FLESS
SVK

SRB
INTERFENCING
BHSE

BVSC

POL

ROU

DVE

CSVE

SZVASE

KVSE

OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
MTK

ROU

UKR
PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA
HASE

BVSC

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

ind.

—_
o
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

HS

25
26
24
24
28
25
25
23
26
22
22
26
26
25
26
27
24
24
22
23
25
27
26
23
25
26
25
23
24
24
24
23
22
21
25
24
20
24
22
21
20
20
22
20
20
20
20
21
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Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

94

95

96

97

97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M
112
112
112
115
115
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

name and first name

HORVATH Levente
SZILAGYI Benjamin
SZAJKOVITS Adam
HORVATH Norman
KOVACS Maté
RUDKO Jan
KOVACS Benedek
NADI Zsombor
KERESZTES Adam
JAJECNIK Marcell
PETRACHE George
TOMOJZER Péter
PORTELEKI-HELBICH Agoston
FLORESCU Paul
PUSTOVAROQV Volodymyr
BENE Csongor
ALMASI Maximilian
DORN Dévid
BALOGH Krisztian
BALAZS Bence
NIKOLOVSKI Nikola
DAUHASHEI Andrei
KEMPER Miron
RONAI Bendegiz
DEBRECZENI Akos
FIETJE Flérian
ROMANOVSKY Volodimer
MELNYK Viktor
REGONYEI Maté
VECZEL Zsombor
KERULO Sebestyén
HERCZEG Péter
GOMBOS Balint
MAREK Bendeguz
PAVLOVIC Luka
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
DALLOS Kristof
SZABO Benedek
BALLA Botond
KALMAN Levente
YURAU Uladzislau
POTYKIEVIC Aron
NAGY Nandor

NICA lustin

BALOGH Attila
SPASIC Igor
PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni
SZALAI Bernat

club

OMS-TATA
SZTE-VK
VVSK
OBUDAI FLESS
BHSE

BLR

BHSE
SZVSE
OMS-TATA
SZVSE
ROU

BVSC
VASAS SC
ROU

UKR

VASAS SC
SZVSE
BHSE
CSOMORKANY SE
VVSK

MKD

BLR

VASAS SC
VASAS SC
OBUDAI FLESS
BVSC

UKR

UKR

ETC

BHSE
SZVSE
BVSC

MTK

SZLVE

SRB

MKD
SZVSE
SZVSE
SZLVE
SZVSE

BLR
OBUDAI FLESS
VVSK

ROU
ZANSHIN SE
SRB

BLR
SZVASE

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

ind.
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oSN 4L 4L L A L A4
® N WN =~ 2 OO O o

-10
-1
-1
-1
-12
-13
-13
-14
-14
-14
-15
-16
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HS

20
19
18
18
18
22
20
15
22
21
22
20
24
19
18
21
19
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
15
11
16
14
16
11
18
17
19
17
18
17
16
12
17
15
13
15
14
13
14
13
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
150
150
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

name and first name

APROFIREI Calin
TUSKA Tibor

SASS Adam

BENCZE Bulcsu
KOLLARITS Olivér
VIGH Balazs
BEAKOVIC Karlo
KOHALMI Maté
LYUBENOV Aleksandar
RONA Borisz
WODALA Janos
SZANTO Daniel

SZEKI Zsombor
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
BOGAR Andras

SIKER Mihaly

SIMON Abel

CUKROV Petar
KUTEROVAC Tin

Ujonc Fiti - Olimpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 2018.02.17.

club

ROU
KVSE
OMS-TATA
SZLVE
SZVASE
SZVSE
CRO
SZVASE
BUL
VASAS SC
SZTE-VK
ETC
VASAS SC
SRB
VASAS SC
PTE-PEAC
SZVASE
CRO

CRO

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
-16
-19
-10
-13
-14
-15
-16
-16
17
17
17
-18
-19
-20
-21
-22
-22
24
27
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HS
12

14
17
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)limpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201
1 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR page 1/8
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
L i —
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
129 VELICHKOSKI Jovan MKD 15/6
PAVLOVIC Luka
128 PAVLOVIC Luka SRB 15/4
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
65 BONDOR Mark TSC 15/6
BONDOR Mark
(17—
BONDOR Mark
(LK — 15/8
SOVA Denys
64 SOVA Denys UKR
33 BURGHELEA Tudor ROU
BURGHELEA Tudor
Py L —
SZAJKOVITS Adam
(o] R — ] 15/13
SZAJKOVITS Adam
9% SZAJKOVITS Adam VVSK
XUE Fu
97 HORVATH Norman OBUDAI FLESS 15/12
HORVATH Norman
160  KUTEROVAC Tin CRO 15/5
XUE Fu
YL — 15/8
XUE Fu
32 XUE Fu BVSC
17 KO Agoston BVSC
KO Agoston
P2\ J—
KO Agoston
145  BENCZE Bulcst SZLVE 15/5
BALAZS Bence
112 BALAZS Bence VVSK 15/7
KO Agoston
81 HANGYASI Adam CSVE 15/8
HANGYASI Adam
(I
ATARCHVILI Lior
P — 15/14
ATARCHVILI Lior
48 ATARCHVILI Lior BELVAROSI VSE
49 CREPSE Dumnitru ROU
CREPSE Dumnitru
pi) R —
CREPSE Dumnitru
(T — 15/8
VARGA Norbert
80 VARGA Norbert DVE
CREPSE Dumnitru
113 NIKOLOVSKI Nikola MKD 11/6
SASS Adam
144 SASS Adam OMS-TATA 15/12
BUKSAR Valeriy
pYX [— 15/14
BUKSAR Valeriy
16 BUKSAR Valeriy UKR




page 2/8

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)limpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201
9 BARTKO Zalén MTK
BARTKO Zalén
248 e )
BARTKO Zalan
137 NICA lustin ROU 15/3
NICA lustin
120  ROMANOVSKY Volodim  UKR 1513 ]
BARTKO Zalén
73 ONDO Daniel SVK 15/8
ONDO Daniel
184 - )
SZILARD Zsigmond
201 - ) 15/12
SZILARD Zsigmond
56 SZILARD Zsigmond BHSE
41 SINKA Gaspar VVSK
SINKA Gaspar
A
SINKA Gaspar
L — 15/5
CALCEA Andrei
88 CALCEA Andrei ROU
TOMOJZER Péter
105  TOMOJZER Péter BVSC 15/14
TOMOJZER Péter
152 WODALA Janos SZTE-VK 1513
TOMOJZER Péter
233 - 15/10
SRBINOSKI Petar
24 SRBINOSKI Petar MKD
25 JANKY Bendegliz SZVSE
JANKY Bendeguz
232 -
PETRACHE George
153 SZANTO Daniel ETC 15110
PETRACHE George
104 PETRACHE George ROU 15/2
KHURSEVICH Anton
89 HERCZEG Martin OMS-TATA 1517
HERCZEG Martin
168 -
KHURSEVICH Anton
217 e 15/14
KHURSEVICH Anton
40 KHURSEVICH Anton BLR
57 PAULIK Tamas KVSE
PAULIK Tamas
P — ) i
BORCSOK Koppéany
L —— i i 15/7
BORCSOK Koppény
72 BORCSOK Koppany OBUDAI FLESS o
BORCSOK Koppény
121 MELNYK Viktor UKR 1513
NAGY Nandor
136 NAGY Nandor VVSK 15/9
NAGY Nandor
249 - 15/14
CSUTA Andras
8 CSUTA Andras SZVSE




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)|impici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201
5 RASHAIDA Rahim BUL page 3/8
RASHAIDA Rahim
LY R —
RASHAIDA Rahim
133 KALMAN Levente SZVSE 15/4
KALMAN Levente
124 KERULO Sebestyén SZVSE 15/6
RASHAIDA Rahim
69 SLIUSAREV Mykhailo UKR 15/5
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
(L —
DUROVIC Milos
197 ——— 15/9
DUROVIC Milos
60 DUROVIC Milos SRB
37 PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
YL R —
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
165  ——— 15/9
FARKAS Bulcsu
92 FARKAS Bulcs( PTE-PEAC
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
101 NADI Zsombor SZVSE 15/12
NADI Zsombor
156  BOGAR Andras VASAS SC 15/10
HASSAN MALALLAH Sz
229 15/6
HASSAN MALALLAH Sz
28 HASSAN MALALLAH Sz~ VASAS SC
21 SCARLAT Cris ROU
SCARLAT Cris
X i —
SCARLAT Cris
149  KOHALMI Maté SZVASE 15/11
PUSTOVAROV Volodym
108  PUSTOVAROV Volodym  UKR 15/6
GUMENIUK Andrii
85 HORVATH Mark OBUDAI FLESS 15/10
HORVATH Mark
(VR —
GUMENIUK Andrii
A — 12/7
GUMENIUK Andrii
44 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR
53 MROZ Michal POL
MROZ Michal
1 S—
PELLE Domonkos
181 - 15/14
PELLE Domonkos
76 PELLE Domonkos BHSE
SOMODY Soma
117 RONAI Bendegliz VASAS SC 15/6
RONAI Bendegliz
140  PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni  BLR 15/13
SOMODY Soma
245 —mmeme- 15/3
SOMODY Soma
12 SOMODY Soma MTK




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)limpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201

13 MATYAS-AGG David BHSE page 4/8
MATYAS-AGG David
PV —
MATYAS-AGG David
141 SZALAI Bernat SZVASE 15/3
DAUHASHEI Andrei
116 DAUHASHEI Andrei BLR 15/10 ,
HUTAS Barna
77 HUTAS Barna BVSC 15/14
HUTAS Barna
(L —
HUTAS Barna
205  -eee- 15/8
TIHOMIROV Viktor
52 TIHOMIROV Viktor BUL
45 SAMOILOV Roman UKR
SAMOILOV Roman
XY R—
SAMOILOV Roman
(T — o 15/5
MERO Leon
84 MERO Leon OBUDAI FLESS
SAMOILOV Roman
109  BENE Csongor VASAS SC 13/12
BENE Csongor
148 BEAKOVIC Karlo CRO 15/8
PLAKSIN Dmytro
XY A — 15/10
PLAKSIN Dmytro
20 PLAKSIN Dmytro UKR
29 BAGYULA LaszI6 VASAS SC
BAGYULA LaszI6
YL R —
BAGYULA LaszI6
157 SIKER Mihaly PTE-PEAC 15/6
KOVACS Benedek
100  KOVACS Benedek BHSE 15/5
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
93 CZURKO Gergely BVSC 15/9
CZURKO Gergely
(o S —
KRASNIANSKY! Tymur

221 e 15/5

KRASNIANSKY! Tymur

36 KRASNIANSKY! Tymur UKR

61 KELE-JOKUTHY Janos BHSE

KELE-JOKUTHY Janos
(Lol e —
CHORNOGOD lllia
(Ll — 15/5
CHORNOGOD lllia
68 CHORNOGOD lllia UKR
DUNAY Maté
125  HERCZEG Péter BVSC 15/11
BALLA Botond
132 BALLA Botond SZLVE 15/6
DUNAY Maté
L — 15/9
DUNAY Maté

4 DUNAY Maté MTK




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)|impici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201
3 HIRTLING Marton BHSE page 5/8
HIRTLING Marton
254 e
HIRTLING Marton
131 SZABO Benedek SZVSE 15/2
SZABO Benedek
126 GOMBOS Balint MTK 15/13
HIRTLING Marton
67 KOSKA Bendeguz MTK 15/4
KOSKA Bendeguz
190 -
KOSKA Bendeguz
195 -eeeeee- 15110
TRILL Bertalan
62 TRILL Bertalan OBUDAI FLESS
35 RISTIC Nemanja SRB
RISTIC Nemanja
27—
RISTIC Nemanja
(I , 15/9
HORVATH Levente
94 HORVATH Levente OMS-TATA
PAPP Andrei
99 RUDKO Jan BLR 15/14
RUDKO Jan
158 SIMON Abel SZVASE 15/10
PAPP Andrei
7 — 15/10
PAPP Andrei
30 PAPP Andrei ROU
19 DZIURA Stanislaw POL
DZIURA Stanislaw
238 -
DZIURA Stanislaw
147  VIGH Balazs SZVSE 15/6
VIGH Balazs
110 ALMASI Maximilian SZVSE 15/13
DZIURA Stanislaw
83 TUSJAK Dominik KVSE 15/8
TUSJAK Dominik
174 eeeeeeee
HUNYOR Daniel
A — 15/11
HUNYOR Daniel
46 HUNYOR Daniel MTK
51 TAKACS Tamas ZANSHIN SE
TAKACS Tamés
206 - ’
TAKACS Tamas
79— 15/10
MADURA Dawid
78 MADURA Dawid POL -
KALO Adam
115 KEMPER Miron VASAS SC 15/13
APROFIREI Calin
142  APROFIREI Calin ROU 15/6 o
KALO Adam
43 e » 15/6
KALO Adam
14 KALO Adam BALATON VK




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 L"[ableau of 64)limpici Grand Prix 3 - Budapest - 201
11 VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazu ~ VVSK page 6/8
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazu
246 - )
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazu
139 SPASIC Igor SRB 1212
FIETJE Florian
118 FIETJE Florian BVSC 15/9 ]
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazu
75 GYORFI Zsombor INTERFENCING 1514
GYORFI Zsombor
182 -
MARGHESCU Rares
203 - 15/11
MARGHESCU Rares
54 MARGHESCU Rares ROU
43 GOMORI Levente BHSE
GOMORI Levente
214 --------- M n
GOMORI Levente
171 - ) 15/7
PACZAI David
86 PACZAI David MTK o
GOMORI Levente
107 FLORESCU Paul ROU 15/12
FLORESCU Paul
150 LYUBENOV Aleksandar ~ BUL 1510
MAGYAR Maté
235 e 15/8
MAGYAR Maté
22 MAGYAR Maté MTK
27 KRNACS Tamés AVA
KRNACS Tamas
230 - )
KRNACS Tamas
155  ZIVANOVIC Konstantin SRB ) 14/10
KERESZTES Adam
102 KERESZTES Adam OMS-TATA 15110
BENAVIDES Sebastian
91 BALAGURA Dmytro UKR 1514
BALAGURA Dmytro
L —
BENAVIDES Sebastian
219 e 15/7
BENAVIDES Sebastian
38 BENAVIDES Sebastian MTK
59 BOROS Akos VASAS SC
BOROS Akos
L )
BOROS Akos
187 eeeeee 1513
TAR Balint
70 TAR Balint VASAS SC
CSEKE Balazs
123 VECZEL Zsombor BHSE 15/6
VECZEL Zsombor
134 YURAU Uladzislau BLR 15/2
CSEKE Balazs
251 e 15/6
CSEKE Balazs
6 CSEKE Balazs DVE
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7 FEKETE Adam BALATON VK page 7/8
FEKETE Adam
L —
FEKETE Adam
135  POTYKIEVIC Aron OBUDAI FLESS 15/6
REGONYEI Maté
122 REGONYEI Maté ETC 15/10
FEKETE Adam
71 BANFI Barnabas VASAS SC 15/7
BANFI Barnabas
(L —
MALKO Artur
L — 15/13
MALKO Artur
58 MALKO Artur BLR
39 CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istv ~ VASAS SC
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istv
AL —
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istv
T — o 15/5
TIMAR Richard
90 TIMAR Richard HASE
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istv
103 JAJECNIK Marcell SZVSE 15/12
JAJECNIK Marcell
154  SZEKI Zsombor VASAS SC 15/10
KOLESZAR Domonkos
PR — ] 15/9
KOLESZAR Domonkos
26 KOLESZAR Domonkos DVE
23 NECULAI Rares ROU
NECULAI Rares
XY —
NECULAI Rares
151  RONA Borisz VASAS SC 15/11
RONA Borisz
106  PORTELEKI-HELBICHA  VASAS SC 15/9
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
87 OZSVART Barnabas OBUDAI FLESS 15/11
OZSVART Barnabas
(T —
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
A — 15/7
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
42 KRYZHANIVSKYI Tymofii  UKR
55 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
P17 J—
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
183 - 15/12
GRUJIC Kosta
74 GRUJIC Kosta SRB
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
119  DEBRECZENI Akos OBUDAI FLESS 15/6
BALOGH Attila
138 BALOGH Attila ZANSHIN SE 15/14
NISTOR Horia
Y A — 15/7
NISTOR Horia
10 NISTOR Horia ROU
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15 TAKACS Kornél BHSE page 8/8
TAKACS Kornél
pYy R—
TAKACS Kornél
143 TUSKA Tibor KVSE 15/12
BALOGH Krisztian
114 BALOGH Krisztian CSOMORKANY SE 14/10 ,
SZABO Szabolcs
79 FEHER Emilian ROU 15/10
FEHER Emilian
(T —
SZABO Szabolcs
207 - , 15/8
SZABO Szabolcs
50 SZABO Szabolcs ROU
47 SENIUTS Pavel BLR
SENIUTS Pavel
X[ R ——
KERENY! Gabor
I — ] 15/11
KERENY! Gabor
82 KERENY! Gabor SZVASE ,
KERENY! Gabor
111 DORN David BHSE 13/10
KOLLARITS Olivér
146 KOLLARITS Olivér SZVASE 15/7
GAVRYLIUK Daniil
XL — 15/10
GAVRYLIUK Daniil
18 GAVRYLIUK Daniil UKR
31 PURCAREA Dimu ROU
PURCAREA Dimu
Y R —
PURCAREA Dimu
159  CUKROV Petar CRO 15/11
KOVACS Maté
98 KOVACS Maté BHSE 15/4 ,
SZODORAY-PARADI Hu
95 SZILAGYI Benjamin SZTE-VK 15/10
SZILAGYI Benjamin
(o7 —
SZODORAY-PARADI Hu
223 - ] 15/8
SZODORAY-PARADI Hu
34 SZODORAY-PARADIHu  BEKESSY DEBREC
63 SHKUT Oleh UKR
SHKUT Oleh
(oL S—
REUTER Akos
L — ] 15/12
REUTER Akos
66 REUTER Akos PTE-PEAC
KEMECSEI Kornél
127 MAREK Bendeglz SZLVE 15/8
MAREK Bendeguz
130  DALLOS Kristof SZVSE 15/12
KEMECSEI Kornél
L — 15/4
KEMECSEI Kornél
2 KEMECSEI Kornél HASE
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1 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR page 1/1
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
32 XUEFu BVSC 15/3
KO Agoston
17 KO Agoston BVSC 15110
KO Agoston
16 CREPSE Dumnitru ROU 15/8
KO Agoston
9  BARTKO Zalan MTK 15/14
BARTKO Zalan
24  TOMOJZER Péter BVSC 15/6
BARTKO Zalan
25  KHURSEVICH Anton BLR 15/13
BORCSOK Koppany
8  BORCSOK Koppany OBUDAI FLESS 15/12
5  RASHAIDA Rahim BUL
RASHAIDA Rahim
28  PLANOJEVIC Jakov SRB 15/12
SOMODY Soma
21 GUMENIUK Andrii UKR 15/13
SOMODY Soma
12 SOMODY Soma MTK 15/10
SOMODY Soma
13 HUTAS Barna BVSC 15/13
SAMOILOV Roman
20  SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/13
SAMOILOV Roman
29  KRASNIANSKY! Tymur UKR 15/6
DUNAY Maté
4 DUNAY Maté MTK 15/5
3 HIRTLING Mérton BHSE
PAPP Andrei
30 PAPP Andrei ROU 15/13
PAPP Andrei
19 DZIURA Stanislaw POL 15/9
DZIURA Stanislaw
14 KALO Adam BALATON VK 15/13
CSEKE Balazs
11 VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul VVSK 15/4
GOMORI Levente
22 GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/13
CSEKE Balazs
27  BENAVIDES Sebastian MTK 15/8
CSEKE Balazs
6  CSEKE Balazs DVE 15/13
7  FEKETE Adam BALATON VK
FEKETE Adam
26  CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan VASAS SC 15/7
FEKETE Adam
23 KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofi UKR 15/7
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
10 STANOJEVIC Mihailo SRB 15/9
FEKETE Adam
15  SZABO Szabolcs ROU 15/5
KERENY! Gabor
18 KERENYI Gabor SZVASE 15/14
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
31  SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor BEKESSY DEBRECEN 15/13
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
2 KEMECSEI Kornél HASE 15/13




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR
KO Agoston
16 KO Agoston BVSC 1510
KO Agoston
9  BARTKO Zalan MTK 15/14
BARTKO Zalan
8  BORCSOK Koppany OBUDAI FLESS 15/13
5  RASHAIDA Rahim BUL
SOMODY Soma
12 SOMODY Soma MTK 15/13
SOMODY Soma
13 SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/13
SAMOILOV Roman
4 DUNAY Maté MTK 15/6
3 PAPP Andrei ROU
PAPP Andrei
14 DZIURA Stanislaw POL 15/9
CSEKE Balazs
11 GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/4
CSEKE Balazs
6  CSEKE Balazs DVE 15/8
7  FEKETE Adam BALATON VK
FEKETE Adam
10 KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii UKR 15/7
FEKETE Adam
15  KERENYI Gabor SZVASE 15/5
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
2 SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor BEKESSY DEBRECEN |  15/13




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix

GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée

Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

Tableau of losers of tableau of 16

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR
o , PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
BORCSOK Koppany OBUDAIFLESS | 15/13
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL
RASHAIDA Rahim
DUNAY Maté MTK 15/9
DZIURA Stanislaw POL o
o GOMORI Levente
GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/12
KRYZHANIVSKY| Tymofii UKR
KRYZHANIVSKY| Tymofii
KERENY! Gabor SZVASE 15/9

page 1/1



Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

Tableau D of 8
BARTKO Zalan MTK o
o GOMORI Levente

GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/14
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail BLR

PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
SAMOILOV Roman UKR 15/14
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor BEKESSY DEBRECEN

RASHAIDA Rahim
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/12
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii UKR

PAPP Andrei
PAPP Andrei ROU 15/13

page 1/1



Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa Epée
Ujonc Fit Parbajtdr / Novice Boys Epée
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. szombat

page 1/1

Tableau final of 8 Elddontd Dontd
CSEKE Balazs DVE
CSEKE Balazs
GOMORI Levente BHSE 15/2
KO Agoston
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihalil BLR 15/9
KO Agoston
KO Agoston BVSC 15/13
FEKETE Adam
SOMODY Soma MTK 15/9
SOMODY Soma
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL 15/14
FEKETE Adam
PAPP Andrei ROU 15/11
FEKETE Adam
FEKETE Adam BALATON VK | 15/12




Olimpici Parbajtor / Epée Grand Prix
GP3 Budapest - PBT kupa
Ujonc Fiti / Novice Boys
Budapest, 2018' februar 17. péntek

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

FEKETE Adam

KO Agoston

CSEKE Balazs
SOMODY Soma
PUCHKOVSKIY Mihail
RASHAIDA Rahim

PAPP Andrei

GOMORI Levente
BARTKO Zalan
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
KRYZHANIVSKY! Tymofii
SAMOILOV Roman
DUNAY Méaté

DZIURA Stanislaw
BORCSOK Koppany
KERENY! Gabor
HIRTLING Marton
KEMECSEI Korné
VARGA-LABOCZKI Vazul
KALO Adam

XUE Fu

KRASNIANSKY! Tymur
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
BENAVIDES Sebastian
CSIZMAZIA-DARAB Istvan
KHURSEVICH Anton
GUMENIUK Andrii
CREPSE Dumnitru
SZABO Szabolcs
STANOJEVIC Mihailo
HUTAS Barna
TOMOJZER Péter
NISTOR Horia
MATYAS-AGG David
BUKSAR Valeriy
TAKACS Kornél
GAVRYLIUK Daniil
PLAKSIN Dmytro
MAGYAR Maté
SCARLAT Cris
NECULAI Rares
KOLESZAR Domonkos
KRNACS Tamas
HASSAN MALALLAH Szultan
BAGYULA LaszI6

club

BALATON VK
BVSC
DVE

MTK

BLR

BUL

ROU
BHSE
MTK
BEKESSY DEBRECEN
UKR

UKR

MTK

POL
OBUDAI FLESS
SZVASE
BHSE
HASE
VVSK
BALATON VK
BVSC
UKR

SRB

MTK
VASAS SC
BLR

UKR

ROU

ROU

SRB
BVSC
BVSC
ROU
BHSE
UKR
BHSE
UKR

UKR

MTK

ROU

ROU

DVE

AVA
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
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Ujonc fid

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93

name and first name

PURCAREA Dimu
RISTIC Nemanja
SINKA Gaspar
HUNYOR Daniel
ATARCHVILI Lior
TAKACS Tamas
MARGHESCU Rares
SZILARD Zsigmond
MALKO Artur
BOROS Akos
DUROVIC Milos
BONDOR Mark
REUTER Akos
KOSKA BendegUz
CHORNOGOD lliia
PELLE Domonkos
SZAJKOVITS Adam
PETRACHE George
NAGY Nandor
CSUTA Andras
JANKY Bendeguz
SRBINOSKI Petar
BURGHELEA Tudor
SENIUTS Pavel
TIHOMIROV Viktor
MROZ Michal
PAULIK Tamas
KELE-JOKUTHY Janos
TRILL Bertalan
SHKUT Oleh
SOVA Denys
SLIUSAREV Mykhailo
TAR Balint

BANFI Barnabas
ONDO Daniel
GRUJIC Kosta
GYORFI Zsombor
MADURA Dawid
FEHER Emilian
VARGA Norbert
HANGYASI Adam
TUSJAK Dominik
MERO Leon
HORVATH Mark
OZSVART Barnabas
PACZAI David
CALCEA Andre
BALAGURA Dmytro

club

ROU

SRB

VVSK

MTK
BELVAROSI VSE
ZANSHIN SE
ROU

BHSE

BLR

VASAS SC
SRB

TSC
PTE-PEAC
MTK

UKR

BHSE

VVSK

ROU

VVSK

SZVSE

SZVSE

MKD

ROU

BLR

BUL

POL

KVSE

BHSE

OBUDAI FLESS
UKR

UKR

UKR

VASAS SC
VASAS SC
SVK

SRB
INTERFENCING
POL

ROU

DVE

CSVE

KVSE

OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
OBUDAI FLESS
MTK

ROU

UKR
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

93

93

93

97

98

99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

name and first name

FARKAS Bulcsi
HERCZEG Martin
TIMAR Richard
CZURKO Gergely
HORVATH Levente
SZILAGY! Benjamin
HORVATH Norman
KOVACS Maté
RUDKO Jan
KOVACS Benedek
NADI Zsombor
KERESZTES Adam
JAJECNIK Marcell
FLORESCU Paul
PUSTOVAROQV Volodymyr
BENE Csongor
BALOGH Krisztian
BALAZS Bence
DAUHASHEI Andrei
RONAI Bendegliz
FIETJE Flérian
REGONYEI Maté
VECZEL Zsombor
MAREK Bendeguz
PAVLOVIC Luka
SZABO Benedek
BALLA Botond
KALMAN Levente
NICA lustin
BALOGH Attila
APROFIREI Calin
SASS Adam
KOLLARITS Olivér
VIGH Balazs

RONA Borisz

PORTELEKI-HELBICH Agoston

ALMASI Maximilian
DORN Dévid
NIKOLOVSKI Nikola
KEMPER Miron
DEBRECZENI Akos
ROMANOVSKY Volodimer
MELNYK Viktor
KERULO Sebestyén
HERCZEG Péter
GOMBOS Balint
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
DALLOS Kristof

club

PTE-PEAC
OMS-TATA
HASE
BVSC
OMS-TATA
SZTE-VK
OBUDAI FLESS
BHSE
BLR
BHSE
SZVSE
OMS-TATA
SZVSE
ROU

UKR
VASAS SC
CSOMORKANY SE
VVSK
BLR
VASAS SC
BVSC
ETC
BHSE
SZLVE
SRB
SZVSE
SZLVE
SZVSE
ROU
ZANSHIN SE
ROU
OMS-TATA
SZVASE
SZVSE
VASAS SC
VASAS SC
SZVSE
BHSE
MKD
VASAS SC
OBUDAI FLESS
UKR

UKR
SZVSE
BVSC
MTK

MKD
SZVSE
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 160 fencers)

ranking

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

name and first name

YURAU Uladzislau
POTYKIEVIC Aron
SPASIC Igor
PLASHCHYNSKI Arseni
SZALAI Bernat

TUSKA Tibor

BENCZE Bulcsu
BEAKOVIC Karlo
KOHALMI Maté
LYUBENQV Aleksandar
WODALA Janos
SZANTO Daniel

SZEKI Zsombor
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
BOGAR Andras

SIKER Mihaly

SIMON Abel

CUKROV Petar
KUTEROVAC Tin

club

BLR
OBUDAI FLESS
SRB

BLR

SZVASE

KVSE

SZLVE

CRO

SZVASE

BUL

SZTE-VK

ETC

VASAS SC
SRB

VASAS SC
PTE-PEAC
SZVASE

CRO

CRO
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